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- HIGl.YEROOIIl.ELAN) CLASSES- HIGHLYEROOIBLEAND

1 =HIGl.Y ERODIIl.ELAN) POTENTIALLYHIGl.Y ERODI8..E
2 = POTENTIALLYHIGHLY moo IBLE LAN)CACUl.ATOO VER1.1
3 = NOTHIGHLYEROOIIl.E: WIM>EROSIIJJ: WATEREROSIIJJ

MAP C I R K T SLfFE- PERCENSLfFE--LEt¥JTH LS- VALUE I£L
ItJID SYKn SOILNAI'£ % VALUEVALUECLASSVALUEVALUEVALUEMIN. MAX.of MIN.of MAX.MIN. MAX. 8TIRKCLASS

1r.lf***_k ****** **********"Jr.h1rk*1rk** _.If 1rJrJr.lf*1rJr.lf******** ****** ****** *- **1r.lf".If**1r.lf"Jr.lf**1r.lf****1r.h*****1r.lf**_.If 1r.h1rk"k 1r.lf1rk

680BA BA BAIl.AN) 1 100 0 OffiRm 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRmERRO
680BP BP EmR(MPITS 1 100 0 OffiRm 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 0. OOOERRmERRO
680BTE BTE EI..lL IRAIL 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.2 5 9 30 100 400 1.170 15.8733.333 2
680r.ADCAD CAJON 1 100 4 134 1 20 0.15 5 5 15 100 5000.535 5.71913.333 3
680CBDCOO CAJONVARIANT 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 2 15 100 5000.201 5.72213.333 3
680CCC CCC CARRIZO 1 100 4 134 1 20 0.1 5 2 9 100 5500.201 2.75020.000 3
680COC COC CARSITAS 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.1 5 0 9 200 5500.080 2.75120.000 3
68OCDE CDE CARSITAS 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.1 5 9 30 50 4000.828 15.87320.000 3
680CFB CFB CARSITAS 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 0 5 200 6000.080 1.31013.333 3
68O0iC CHC CARSITAS 1 100 4 0 3 20 0.1 5 2 9 100 5500.201 2.75020.000 3
680CKB CKB CARSITAS 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.17 5 0 5 200 600 0.080 1.31011.765 3
68000 CMB CARSITASVARIANT 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 1 2 5 100 6000.201 1.3102.667 3
680CME CME CARSITASVARIANT 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 1 5 30 100 4000.535 15.8952.667 2
680CNC IX QUCKAWALLA 1 100 4 0 3 20 0.2 5 2 9 100 5500.201 2.75010.000 3
680CNE CNE CHJCKAWALLA 1 100 4 0 3 20 0.15 5 0 9 200 5500.080 2.75113.333 3
68OCOB COO CI-lICKAWALLA 1 100 4 0 3 20 0.15 5 2 5 400 12000.304 1.85313.333 3
680COD COD QUCKAWALLA 1 100 4 0 3 20 0.15 5 5 15 400 1200 1.069 8.86113.333 3
680CPA CPA COACI£LLA 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.42313.333 3
680CPB CPB COACI£LLA 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 2 5 400 10000.304 1.69213.333 3
680CRA CRA COACI£LLA 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.42313.333 3
680CSA CSA COACI£LLA 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.2 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.42310.000 3
680FA FA FLUVAQt£NTS 1 100 4 OERRm 20 0 0 0 0 0 O.OOOERRORERRORERRO
680FE FE FLUVENTS 1 100 4 OERRm 20 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRmERRO
680GAB GAB GILMAN 1 100 4 134 1 20 0.1 5 0 5 400 12000.091 1.85320.000 3
680GBA GBA GILMAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.28 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.423 7.143 3
680GBB GOO GILMAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.28 5 2 3 400 12000.304 0.6047.143 3
680GCA GCA GILMAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.37 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4235.405 3
680GDA GDA GILMAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.37 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4235.405 3
680GEA GEA GILMAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.49 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4234.082 3
680GFA GFA GILMAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.37 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4235.405 3
680GP GP GRAVELPITSAND00 1 100 4 OERRm 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 O.OOOERRORERRO
680lEA lEA IMPERIAL* 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.43 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4234.651 3
680IFA IFA IMPERIAL* 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.43 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.423 4.651 3
680IMC IMe IMPERIAL* 165 4 86 1 20 0.43 5 2 5 300 10000.279 1.692 4.651 3
680IMC IMe Gll.LIEDLAN) 2 30 4 OERROR 20 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRmERRO
680IDC IDC IMPERIAL* 1 60 4 86 1 20 0.43 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4234.651 3
68010C IDC Gll.LIEDLAN) 2 30 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 O.OOOERRORERRO
6801P IP IM>IO 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.37 5 0 1 400 12000.091 0.2725.405 3
6801R IR IM>IO 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.37 5 0 1 400 12000.091 0.272 5.405 3
6801S IS INDIO 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.55 5 0 1 400 12000.091 0.272 3.636 3
6801T IT IM>IO 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.55 5 0 1 400 12000.091 0.2723.636 3
680LR LR LITHIC TORRISPSA160 0 OERRm 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 0. OOOERRmERRO
680LR LR ROCK OUTCROP 2 20 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 O.OOOERRORERRO
680MAB MAB MYIJo1A 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 0 5 400 8000.091 1.51313.333 3
680MAD MAD MYOMA 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 0 5 400 8000.091 1.51313.333 3
680MCB MCB MYIJo1A 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 0 5 400 800 0.091 1.51313.333 3
680NAB NAB NILAM> 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.24 5 2 5 400 8000.304 1.513 8.333 3
680N3B NBB NILAND 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.24 5 2 5 400 8000.304 1.5138.333 3
680OMD OMD OMSTOTT 1 100 0.5 86 1 60 0.32 1 5 15 100 5000.535 5.7190.417 1



607:531988 TE0f4I(:Al.GUICE.SEC-II-0-6......COAQ£1l.A.VPJ..lEV.AREA Page 1

- HIGf..Y EROOIElELAM) ClASSES- HIGHLYEROOIBlEANI)
1 = HIGt.V ERODIElE LAN> POTENTIPJ..lY HIGL Y ERODIElE
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68OBA BA BAILW> 1 100 0 OERlm 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 0.OOOERlmERRO
68OEP BP EIRDI PITS 1 100 0 OERlm 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 0.OOOERlmERRO
68OBTEBTE EU.l TRJ\IL 1 100 0.15 0 3 60 0.2 5 9 30 100 4001.170 15.8733.333 2
68OCAOeN) CAJON 1 100 .\ 134 1 20 0.15 5 5 15 100 5000.535 5.71913.333 3
68OC80 C1I) CAJONVARIANT 1 100 .\ 310 1 20 0.15 5 2 15 100 SOO0.201 5.72213.333 3
68OCCC CCC CARRIZO 1 100 .\ 134 1 20 0.1 5 2 9 100 5500.201 2.75020.000 3
68OCOC COC CARSITAS 1 100 .\ 86 1 20 0.1 5 0 9 200 550 0.080 2.75120.000 3
68OCOECOE CARSITAS 1 100 .\ 86 1 20 0.1 5 9 30 50 4000.828 15.87320.000 3
68Oa=e a=e CARSITAS 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 O. 5 200 6000.080 1.31013.333 3
68OCHC OC CARSITAS 1 100 4 0 3 20 0.1 5 2 9 100 5500.201 2.75020.000 3
68OCKB CKB CARSITAS 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.17 5 0 5 200 600 0.080 1.31011.765 3
68O 013 CARSITASVARIANT 1 100 .\ 310 1 20 0.15 1 2 5 100 600 0.201 1.310 2.667 3
6801)£ CtE CARSITASVARIANT 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 1 5 30 100 4000.535 15.8952.667 2
68OCNCOC OOO<AWALLA 1 100 4 0 3 20 0.2 5 2 9 100 5500.201 2.75010.000 3
68OCNE Ct£ ou:KAWALLA 1 100 .\ 0 3 20 0.15 5 0 9 200 5500.080 2.75113.333 3
68OroB em OOO<AWALLA 1 100 4 0 3 20 0.15 5 2 5 400 12000.304 1.85313.333 3
680COD COO OlCKAWALLA 1 100 4 0 3 20 0.15 5 5 15 400 12001.069 8.86113.333 3
680CPA CPA COACI£1A 1 100 .\ 310 1 20 0.15 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.42313.333 3
68OCPB CPB COACI£1A 1 100 .\ 310 1 20 0.15 5 2 5 400 10000.304 1.69213.333 3
68OCRACRA aJAC.a.LA 1 100 .\ 310 1 20 0.15 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.42313.333 3
68OCSACSA COAC.a.LA 1 100 .\ 86 1 20 0.2 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.42310.000 3
68OFA FA FUNA/l£NTS 1 100 .\ OERlm 20 0 0 0 0 0 O.OOOERRm ERROR ERRO

680FE FE FLl/VENT5 1 100 4 OERROR 20 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO

680GAB GAB GILI'IAN 1 100 4 134 1 20 0.1 5 °"i' 5 400 12000.091 1.85320.000 3
680GBA GBA GILI'IAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.28 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4237.143 3
68OGBB GBB GILI'IAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.28 5 2 3 400 12000.304 0.604 7.143 3
680GCA GCA GILI'IAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.37 5 0 2 400 1200 0.091 0.4235.405 3
680GDA GDA GIUlAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.37 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4235.405 3
68OGEA GEA GILI'IAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.49 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4234.082 3
68OGFA GFA GILI'IAN 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.37 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4235.405 3
680(1> GP GRAVB.PITSAND!X.I1 100 4 OERRffi 20 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO

680lEA lEA II'fERIJIL * 1 100 .\ 86 1 20 0.43 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4234.651 3
68OIFA IFA 'IJIL * 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.43 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4234.651 3
680IMe I IIJIL * 165 4 86 1 20 0.43 5 2 5 300 1000 0.279 1.692 4.651 3
680tMe I Wl.1EDLAM) 2 30 4 OERROR 20 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO

680IDC IDC IIJIL * 160 4 86 1 20 0.43 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4234.651 3
680IDC IOC Wl.1 ED LAN> 2 30 0 OERRffi 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 0 .OOOERRORERRO

68OIP IP IN>IO 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.37 5 0 1 400 12000.091 0.272 5.405 3
6801R IR IN>IO 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.37 5 0 1 400 12000.091 0.272 5.405 3
68015 IS IN>IO 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.55 5 0 1 400 12000.091 0.272 3.636 3
680IT IT IN>IO 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.55 5 0 1 400 1200 0.091 0.272 3.636 3
680LR LR LITHIC TORRISPSA 160 0 OERRffi 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO

68OLR LR ROCKwrCR£P 2 20 0 OERRffi 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERRORERRO

680 !tAB PM& '1'100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 0 5 400 800 0.091 1.51313.333 3
680111\0 11V()IA 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 0 5 400 800 0.091 1.51313.333 3
68OMCB MCB I1V()IA 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.15 5 0 5 400 800 0.091 1.51313.333 3
68ONAB NAB NILAN> 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.24 5 2 5 400 8000.304 1.513 8.333 3
680tm ME NILAN> 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.24 5 2 5 400 800 0.304 1.5138.333 3
68000 01'1) OOTOTT 1 100 0.5 86 1 60 0.32 1 5 15 100 5000.535 5.719 0.417 1



* Basedon the lack of research to support winderosion index
factors for areas having hypertermic tenperature regimes
(meanannual soil tenperature is 72 degrees F or higher) and
6 inches or less of annual precipitation, soils with
moderately fine and fine textured surface layers wil1 be
rated as class (3) HELlands until research supports
otherwise.
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68000 OR IJ1STOTT 1 60 0.5 86 1 60 0.2 1 15 50 50 300 1.800 30.699 0.667 1
68000 OR ROCKWICR(p 2 35 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 O.OOOERRORERRO
680RA RA R I VWERWASH 1 100 0 OERRm 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 0 . OOOERRORERRO
680RO'RO ROCKWICR(p 1 100 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 0 . OOOERRORERRO
680RT RT ROCKWICR(p 1 60 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 0 . OOOERRORERRO
680RT RT LITHIC TORRIPSAMHE2 30 0 OERRm 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O. OOOERRORERRO
680RU RU RlB3I..ELAM) 1 100 0 OERRm 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERROOERRO
680SA SA SALT 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.37 5 0 0 0 00.000 0.0005.405 3
680SB SB SALT 1jr 1 100 4 86 1 20 0.43 5 0 2 400 12000.091 0.4234.651 3
680500 SOD S(B)BA 1 100 4 0 3 20 0.15 5 2 15 50 200 0.163 3.61913.333 3
680SPE SPE S(B)8A 1 100 4 0 3 20 0.15 5 5 30 50 200 0.378 11.24013.333 3
680TO TO ROCKOUTCR(p 1 35 0 OERROR 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.000 O.OOOERROOERRO
680TO . TO TmRIooTHENTS 1 60 0 OERRm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 O.OOOERROOERRO
680TPE TPE TUJUNGA 1 100 4 310 1 20 0.17 5 5 9 100 4000.535 2.34411.765 3
680TSB TSB TUJUNGA 1 100 4 134 1 20 0.2 5 0 9 100 4000.069 2.34610.000 3


